SEASON| 1983

‘ CRAYFORD 1983 - INCOMPLETE 20/11/2011 Compiled By Mark Aspinell

Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes /
Speedway Researcher

LEAGUE:- FINISHED 3rd OF 19 TEAMS, K.O.CUP LOST TO

MILDENHALL IN THE PRELIMINARY ROUND,
SUPERNATIONAL LOST TO NEWCASTLE IN THE FINAL

VENUE ‘ ‘CRAYFORD STADIUM ‘ ‘COMPETITION HINTERNATIONAL CHALLENGE

(CRAYFORD || 630 | 330 | |INDIANERNA DATE: 29/03/1983
RESULT: HOME WIN - AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM |

Mo  RDER & (R pis ee TPTS FM PM

|1 | [THOMAS, Barry | | L2l s [s] 2 [ [s] 120 | 10 [1B0 ] []

| 2 | MOGRIDGE, Alan | | Ll s fls [zl 0 [0 L s [[ 100 |20 [ 120 ] []

|3 | [TEAGER, Kevin | | lallzll2 200 | [ [[s[[no [10 [120] ] [

| 4 | [SAGE, Alan | | Lz [ril2 [z]lo ] [ || |[s|[ 60 [[20/[ 80 | ] []

| 5| [BANKS, Trevor | | Ls sl [ fla 0 0 [ s [[ s0 (20l [ 10| ] []

| 6 | [BOSLEY, Paul | | Ll iis s 00 0 [ 4]l w00 |10 [10] ] []

| 7 | [GALVIN, Andy | | Ll [ ] 0 0 [ I[3]] s0 |30 [ 80 [ []
AWAY TEAM

No.  RDER & (R pis [ee [TeTS M| PM

1| FRIDELL, Ake | | =] o fls s [ 10 e[ 1m0 oo [mo] ] [J

2 | karsson,s | o] allz iz e [0 (oo 00| [] []

3 | HOLMQUIST, Hasse | | [ellallr [ale [ [ [ s [ 2 |[oo [ 2 [ [

ERlTE | [Ew o la il L Ils [ a0 oo a0 | [] [J

s | ANDERSSON, H | | Tollolfo [ 10 0 [ I lalloes |foo [0 O [I

o | IaneRssonL | Tollo ol | 1 1 0 a0 |loo [0 ] [J

7| ostersere, 0 | | [alls o [oll [ [ [ 4[4 J[oo [ O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [FRIDELL, A | [THOMAS, B \ MOGRIDGE, A \ KARLSSON, S \ 599 [ 30 30 | 30 30 | \
| 2 [BOSLEY, P | GALVIN,A | OSTERBERG, O | ANDERSSON, L \ 612 [ 50 10 | 80 40 | \
| 3 [BANKS, T | SAGE,A \ NIELSEN, K  ANDERSSON, H \ 626 [ 50 10 | 130 50 | \
T‘OSTERBERG,O \ ‘TEAGER,K \ BOSLEY, P \ HOLMQVIST, H \ F \ 61.2 \ 3.0 \ 3.0 16.0\ 8.0 | \
5 IBANKS,T | [KARLSSON, S . FRIDELL, A | SAGE A (Ret | 624 | 30 30 | 100 110 ] |
6 [MOGRIDGE, A | [THOMAS, B  HOLMQUVIST, H | ANDERSSON, L \ 606 | 50 | 10 | 240 120 | ]
T|BOSLEY,P | TEAGER K ~ NIELSEN, K ~ ANDERSSON, H \ 604 | 50 | 10 | 200 130 | |
8 |MOGRIDGE, A | GALVIN,A | KARLSSON, $ | OSTERBERG, 0 \ 602 | 50 10 | 340 140 | |
| 9 [FRIDELL, A | SAGE,A \ BANKS, T \ HOLMQVIST, H (Ret | 600 | 30 30 370 170 | |
10 [THOMAS, B | MOGRIDGE, A ~ NIELSEN, K | OSTERBERG, 0 \ 602 | 50 | 10 | 420 180 | |
11 [KARLSSON, S | [TEAGER K . GALVIN,A \ FRIDELL, A \ 608 [ 30 30 | 450 210 | \
12 [THOMAS, B \ ‘SAGE,A \ HOLMQVIST, H \ ANDERSSON, H \ \ 60.2 \ 5.0 \ 1.0 | 500 \ 22.o| \
13 [FRIDELL, A | [TEAGER K \ BANKS, T \ NIELSEN, K \ 615 [ 30 30 | 530 250 | \
14 [BOSLEY, P | [KARLSSON, S \ MOGRIDGE, A | ANDERSSON, L \ 601 [ 40 20 | 570 270 | \
15 [TEAGER, K \ ‘KARLSSON,S \ BANKS, T \ HOLMQVIST, H \ F \ 60.3 \ 4.0 \ 20 | 610 \ 29.o| \
16 [FRIDELL, A | [THOMAS, B \ NIELSEN, K | SAGEA \ 589 [ 20 40 | 630 330 | \
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VENUE  |RADIPOL LANE

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

WEYMOUTH | 510 | 440 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 04/04/1983
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS:
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1| veaES, vari | [N Calla il 0 Ils [ oo [0 ][] ]

2 | iLes, Davi | [F]lo® Wmﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0

"3 | bEAR. sn | | [allallz [2)la [ [ J[ s [me]loo (1m0 ] ]

|4 | [SCHOFIELD, Steve | | Ll lsflz [z ([ [ [[s[[ 100 [40 [140 ] ] [

|5 | [CROSS, Simon | | L2z s [ ]ls | [ [ |ls|[1mo[l20/[10] ] []

| 6 | [MARTIN, Chris | | Lo 1 uuuuuugmu O

| 7| HUMPHREYS, lan | | Lol e flo [ 00 10 0 00 [[3 ][ o0 [Joo [[00 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| THoMs, Bary | fafia falalio | I J[s |8 |loo[ a0 | [ [J

2 | MoGRIDGE, Aan | | Tallmila [z [ [ I s [0 [ 7 O O

5 | TeGER, ke | Lo le e [0l 0 I J[s ][ a0 |zl [s0 ]| O O

4| /SAGE, Ain | Toll2 o (o]l [ [ J[all 20 [oo [ 2| [0 [J

s | laAs, Treer | Tallec o foll2]l 0 10 sl e [oo[60] [] [J

6 | osLeY. pai | [z s l[a]la e [ e[ s [w0] [0 [

7] GALv,andy | lo iz (2 [ 1 0 1 I J[a] s |20 80| [0 [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other
1 |MOGRIDGE, A | YEATES, M  THOMAS, B . BILES,D (F 708 | 20 40 | 20 40 | |
| 2 [BOSLEY, P | GALVIN,A ~ MARTIN,C | HUMPHREYS, | \ 723 | 10 | 50 | 30 90 | |
3 [BANKS, T | [cross, s  SCHOFIELD, S | SAGEA \ 718 [ 30 [ 30 | 60 120 | |
4 [BEAR, S | GALVIN,A | TEAGER.K | MARTIN,C \ 710 [ 30 30 | 90 150 | \
| 5 [SCHOFIELD, S | CROSS,S . THOMAS,B \ MOGRIDGE, A (Ret | 720 | 50 | 10 | 140 160 | \
| 6 |[YEATES, M | |BOSLEY,P . TEAGERK \ BILES, D \ 706 [ 30 30 | 170 190 | \
| 7 [BEARS | SAGE,A \ MARTIN, C \ BANKS, T FlExc| 714 | 40 | 20 | 210 | 210 | \
| 8 [BOSLEY, P | GALVIN,A \ BILES, D | Ret HUMPHREYS, | (F | 709 | 00 | 50 210 260 | \
| 9 [CROSS, S | |SCHOFIELD, S \ BOSLEY, P . TEAGERK F/Exc| 69.0 | 50 | 10 | 260 | 270 | \
10 [YEATES, M | BILES,D \ BANKS, T | SAGEA \ 695 [ 50 10 | 310 280 | \
11 [THOMAS, B . [BEARS ~ MOGRIDGE, A | HUMPHREYS, | \ 691 | 20 | 40 | 330 320 | ]
12 |YEATES, M | [SCHOFIELD, $  TEAGER K | BANKS,T \ 691 | 50 | 10 380 330 | |
13 [THOMAS, B | BEARS  CROSS,S | SAGE A \ 688 | 30 30 410 360 | |
14 |BOSLEY, P | MOGRIDGE, A \ MARTIN, C \ BILES, D (F | 711 | 10 | 50 | 420 410 | |
15 [cROSS, S | BANKS,T | BEARS | TEAGER K \ 700 | 40 | 20 | 460 430 | ]
16 [YEATES, M | [SCHOFIELD, s . BOSLEY,P . THOMAS, A \ 699 | 50 | 10 | 510 440 | ]
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VENUE = |CRAYFORD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

'CRAYFORD ' 00 | 00 | WEYMOUTH ~ DATE: 05/04/1983

RESULT: ~ RAINED OFF ~ AGREGATE SCORE

COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

AWAY TEAM \

HEAT DETAILS \

Ht.| 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced  Timel H A | H A [Other

1] || | | \ | 00 00 | 00 00 | |

2] || | | \ |00 00 00 00| |

3] || | | \ |00 00 00 00 | |

4] | | | | \ |00 00 00 00 | |

5] || | | \ [ 00 00 00 00 | |

6] | | | | \ | 00 00 00 00 | |

7 | | | | 00 [ 00 | 00| 00 | |

8] || | | | [ 00 00 00 00| |

9] || | | | (00 00| 00 00| |

0] || | | | [ 00 00| 00| 00| |

1] || | | | |00 00 00 00| |

1] || | | | 00 00| 00 00| |

13 || | | \ | 00 00 00 00 | |

4] || | | \ [ 00 00 00 00| |

15 || | | \ | 00 00 | 00 00 | |

16 || | | \ [ 00 00 00 00| |
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VENUE | |EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO | |COMPETITION ' |LEAGUE

PETERBOROUGH | 510 | 450 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 08/04/1983
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No  RDER & R | PTs | BP TPTS M PM

1 AN, Dme | (5] e sl 00 I[s[mo | (1] (o] ] ]

"2 | feuck, aney N 03] B0 ) [ () (60 - o

|3 | [PULLEN, Ashley | | Lz fls 2 [s] 2 [ [s] 120 | 10 [0 ] []

|4 | [SPINKS, Mike | | Lo flofto [ f0 0 L L 3 [ oo [[oo [ 00 | [] []

| 5| HINES, Mick | | Lol 2 fof e[ 0 [ l[s]] o |10 [ 70 ] []

| 6 | [BARNEY, lan | | Ls s 2 \_H_H_H_H_H_H_HAH_I 0 O

| 7 | COTTON, Nei | | Lo oo [ J0 0 L L 3 ][ o0 [[oo [ 00 [] []
AWAY TEAM

No  RDER & R | Pts 8P TPTS M PM

1 | HowaS, Bary | l2)la allallzll2 [ el 1000 [10][] []

2 | MoGRIDGE, Aln | [0l [allxls [ | I I[s] s |loo[e0 | O O

"2 | TEAcER, Kevin | Tolla allalloll 0 0 s s |[oo [a0 ][] [J

| 4 | SAGE, Alan | | Lzl loffa el 0 0 00 J[af] a0 (20 [ e0o | [] []

|5 | [BANKS, Trevor | | lsliafls [oils s [ [ [[e[[180 [oo [0 [] []

| 6 | BOSLEY, Paul | | L 1 I T A T O X R B A

| 7 | [GALVIN, Andy | | L2l flo [0 00 00 L s [ s0 [loo][ 30 | [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |ALLEN, D | [THOMAS, B . BUCK A  MOGRIDGE, A \ 664 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [BARNEY, I | GALVIN,A | BOSLEY,P  COTTON,N \ 671 | 30 | 30 | 70 50 | |
3 [BANKS, T | [sAGE A  HINES,M | SPINKS,M \ 693 [ 10 [ 50 | 80 100 | |
4 [BARNEY, | | PULLEN,A | GALVIN,A . TEAGER.K \ 683 [ 50 10 | 130 110 | \
| 5 [THOMAS, B | HINES,M \ MOGRIDGE, A | SPINKS,M \ 683 [ 20 40 | 150 150 | \
| 6 [BUCK, A | ALLEN,D . TEAGERK \ BOSLEY, P \ 686 [ 50 10 | 200 160 | \
| 7 [PULLEN, A | BARNEY, | \ BANKS, T | SAGE,A \ 676 [ 50 10 | 250 170 | \
| 8 [THOMAS, B | BUCK,A \ MOGRIDGE, A . COTTON,N \ 677 [ 20 40 | 270 210 | \
| 9 [BANKS, T | HINES,M . TEAGERK \ BARNEY, | EF | 69.0 | 20 | 40 | 200 | 250 | \
10 |ALLEN, D | BUCKA | SAGEA \ BANKS, T \ 691 [ 50 10 | 340 260 | \
11 [THOMAS, B | PULLEN,A ~ MOGRIDGE, A . COTTON,N \ 666 | 20 | 40 | 360 300 | ]
12 [BANKS, T | ALLEN,D  TEAGER K | SPINKS,M \ 689 | 20 | 40 | 380 340 | |
13 [PULLEN, A | THOMAS, B | SAGEA | HINES, M \ 688 | 30 30 410 370 | |
14 [MOGRIDGE, A | BARNEY, ! \ BUCK, A \ BOSLEY, P \ 699 | 30 30 | 440 400 | |
15 [BANKS, T | PULLEN,A | HINES, M | TEAGER K \ 696 | 30 30 470 430 | ]
16 [ALLEN, D | [THOMAS, B . BARNEY,! . GALVIN,A \ 692 | 40 | 20 | 510 450 | ]
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VENUE | |CRAYFORD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

'CRAYFORD | 660 | 300 PETERBOROUGH DATE: 12/04/1983
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| HowaS, Bary | 5] s lla 100 ls [0 ][0 [0 ]

2 | WOGRIDGE, Aan | | [z ][ (3] mmﬁﬁﬁmmm 0

| 3 | [TEAGER, Kevin | | Lz fls s 2] 2 0 [ [s ] w0 | 10 [120 [} []

|4 | SAGE, Alan | | leslis s [aifz [ [ [[s ][0 [10 [B0] ] [

| 5| [BANKS, Trevor | | Lol flo [ floll J[ [ Ils || 20 [[10/[ 30 ] []

| 6 | [BOSLEY, Paul | | Ls s 2 uuuuuugmu []

|7 | (GALVIN, Andy | | | ol Ts a0 10 [0 | ][]
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| Aen, oave | Texll2 e [0 0 0 0 Jla 20 ool [ 20| [ [

2 | auck, Ay | | fullolla (oo fu [ [ e [ a0 |loo a0 [ [J

5| PULLEN, Astey | [a)ia l2 (2] 2 (2] [ 6] wo|lw[mo] [ [

4| sPvKs vike | (e lo a [ s [ [ e[ s |[10 [w0] [ [

s | s, ik | Tzl (e [R] 0 10 I a4 |(wl[s0] O O

6 | BARNEY,an | [2 ) fo w0l [ 0 0 |[3][ 20 |[oo [20| O [J

7| corton,nei | [ lo o fol [ | | J[all oo |loo[ a0 | [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other
1 [THOMAS, B | |MOGRIDGE, A . BUCK A | ALLEN,D F/Exc 594 | 50 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [BOSLEY, P | BARNEY,! . GALVIN,A F/Rem COTTON, N (F 600 | 40 20 | 90 30 | |
3 [SACE, A | HINES,M | SPINKS,M | BANKS,T \ 601 [ 30 | 30 | 120 60 | |
4 [BOSLEY, P | [TEAGER.K | PULLEN,A | COTTON,N \ 600 [ 50 10 | 170 7.0 | \
| 5 [SAGE A | ALLEN,D \ BANKS, T \ BUCK, A \ 608 [ 40 20 | 210 9.0 | \
| 6 [MOGRIDGE, A | [THOMAS, B \ PULLEN, A \ BARNEY, | \ 599 [ 50 | 10 | 260 | 100 | \
| 7 |[TEAGER, K | |BOSLEY,P \ HINES, M | SPINKS,M \ 607 [ 50 10 | 310 110 | \
| 8 [MOGRIDGE, A | GALVIN,A \ BUCK, A | ALLEN,D F/Exc) 59.9 | 50 | 10 | 360 120 | \
| 9 [sAGE,A | PULLEN,A \ HINES, M \ BANKS, T \ 597 [ 30 30 | 390 150 | \
10 [THOMAS, B | |MOGRIDGE, A | SPINKS,M \ HINES, M (Ret | 600 | 50 | 10 | 440 160 | \
11 [TEAGER, K | PULLEN,A | GALVIN,A . BUCKA \ 601 | 40 | 20 | 480 180 | ]
12 [THOMAS, B ‘ \PULLEN,A ‘ SAGE, A ‘ COTTON, N \ | 592 | 40 | 2.0 | 52.0 | 20.0 |BARNEY,I ] M
13 [SPINKS, M | TEAGER K | BANKS,T | BUCK,A \ 598 | 30 30 550 230 | |
14 [MOGRIDGE, A | |BOSLEY,P \ BUCK, A \ BARNEY, | \ 597 | 50 10 | 600 240 | |
15 [SPINKS, M | PULLEN,A | TEAGER K | BANKS,T \ 602 | 10 50 610 290 | ]
16 [THOMAS, B | [SAGE A | SPINKS,M . COTTON,N \ 605 | 50 | 10 | 660 300 | ]
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VENUE = |WEST ROW

- |COMPETITION | |K.O.C. PRELIMINARY ROUND 1st LEG

MILDENHALL | 550 | 410 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 17/04/1983
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS:
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1 GHT, R | [N vzl s [ me |la0] [m0] [] ]

2 | LAckeiRD, Cai | [w )iz a3 fol o | [ I[s][ s |[20[ 80| ] ]

5| maowi car | [ )iz (s (2] a [ |0 J[ J[s ] ue]lool[m0] ] ]

4| FARRISON, Derek | [z [z (s [2][s][ " [ (s w0 [w0 [ue][] []

5 | HENRY, Roben | e s (e W (e O

6 | waRNE, Andy | [a iz (o folia [ | | I[s] s (w070 ][ [

| 7| JACKSON, David | | Lo ol L 0 00 L L 2 [ 20 Jleol [ 10 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| THoMs, Bary | Tafla lz (el (w5 ][ |lw[m] 0 O

2 | MoGRIDGE, Aan | | [ollolls [210 s [ |[ e[ s |[oo s [ [I

5 | TeGER, ke | [ lo o[ 00 0 I Jfa e leol[10 ] O O

4| /SAGE, Ain | QR s [ e [ [ S A R A E A e

s | Ak, Treor | [allallz [allallo 0 [ Jle]l 20 [oo] o] [ [J

| 6 | BOSLEY, Paul | | lolla iz 2ol [ | |ls/|[s0 [loo[5s0 | [] []

| 7 | [GALVIN, Andy | | L2 o flr [0 00 0 L s [ 20 [leo][ 20 | [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [THOMAS, B | KNIGHT,R | BLACKBIRD,C  MOGRIDGE, A \ 570 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 [WARNE, A | GALVIN,A | JACKSON, D . BOSLEY,P \ 578 | 40 | 20 | 70 50 | |
3 ‘HENRY,R | HARRISON, D | BANKS,T | SAGEA \ 572 [ 50 | 10 | 120 60 | |
4 [BALDWIN, C | |WARNE,A | TEAGER.K | GALVIN,A \ 576 [ 50 10 | 170 7.0 | \
| 5 [THOMAS, B | HARRISON, D \ HENRY, R \ MOGRIDGE, A \ 576 [ 30 30 | 200 100 | \
| 6 [KNIGHT, R | |BLACKBIRD, C \ BOSLEY, P . TEAGERK \ 582 [ 50 10 | 250 110 | \
| 7 [BANKS, T | [BALDWIN,C | SAGE,A . WARNE,A \ 586 | 20 40 | 270 150 | \
| 8 [BLACKBIRD, C | [THOMAS, B \ MOGRIDGE, A | JACKSON, D \ 578 [ 30 30 | 300 180 | \
| 9 [HENRY,R | |BOSLEY,P \ HARRISON, D . TEAGERK \ 588 [ 40 20 | 340 200 | \
10 [KNIGHT, R | BANKS, T | SAGEA \ BLACKBIRD, C \ 598 [ 30 30 | 370 230 | \
11 [BALDWIN, C | |MOGRIDGE, A  THOMAS, B | WARNE, A \ 610 | 30 | 30 | 400 260 | ]
12 [BANKS, T | HARRISON, D  KNIGHT,R  MOGRIDGE, A \ 618 | 30 | 30 | 430 290 | |
13 [THOMAS, B | BALDWIN,C | SAGEA | HENRY,R \ 608 | 20 40 | 450 330 | |
14 [MOGRIDGE, A | |BOSLEY,P . WARNE,A \ BLACKBIRD, C \ 608 | 10 50 | 460 380 | |
15 [HENRY, R | BANKS,T . BALDWIN,C | BOSLEY,P \ 592 | 40 | 20 | 500 400 | ]
16 [HARRISON, D | KNIGHT,R | BANKS,T . GALVIN,A \ 508 | 50 | 10 | 550 410 [THOMAS, B ]
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VENUE | |COUNTY GROUND

'COMPETITION  |LEAGUE

EXETER | 560 | 390 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 18/04/1983
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No  RDER & R | PTs | BP TPTS M PM

1] MLLARD, ki | Talim s (2 )all 0 I [ [ue |[w][2e] ] [

| 2 | |ASHTON, Rob | | e[ loia o] 00 0 [ a0 [leo [ 10 ] ]

|3 | [MAXFIELD, Rob | | Ll i [ 0 0 [ a4 8o |10 [ 90 ] []

4 | coLEs, Bob | | les 2z (s [ [ [ [[s[[no [10 [120] ] [

| 5 | [BISHOP, Steve | | L s s s [ 0 [ [ s ] 120 |20 [140 ] ] []

6 | [SeMmonDS, ke | [ERIERINS muuuuwwm& 00

| 7| PRICE, Kevin | | L2022 s [1]2 2 || s |[1o[loo [110 [] []
AWAY TEAM

No  RDER & R | Pts 8P TPTS M PM

1 | HowaS, Bary | fw o e l2 iz | 0 sl so|lw [e0| [ [

2 | MoGRIDGE, Aln | l2]0a (2 (2] 33| |[ [ so]loo][s0] ] [J

"2 | TEAcER, Kevin | fw s allalle 0 00 s s |[w [s0 ]| [ [

"4 G, A | [a o e [0l I 0 I0 [ [ Jfool[10] O [

s | Ak, Treor | [F Tz o (e 0 0 I [ [ 2 |foo][20] O [J

| 6 | BOSLEY, Paul | | Ll o [z fiexi ([ || s |[ e0 [[20[ 70 [] []

| 7 | [GALVIN, Andy | | lex] 2 ffo [ f0 0 00 L s 20 [lool[ 20 | [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |MILLARD, K | |MOGRIDGE, A  THOMAS, B | ASHTON,R FExc 711 | 30 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [BOSLEY, P | PRICE,K | SEMMONDS, M . GALVIN,A FExc 716 | 30 30 60 60 | |
3 [coLEs,B | [BIsHOP, S | SAGE A | BANKS,T F 713 [ 50 10 [ 110 70 | |
4 [MAXFIELD, R | GALVIN,A | TEAGER.K . SEMMONDS, M \ 712 [ 30 30 | 140 100 | \
| 5 |[MOGRIDGE, A | [COLEs,B \ BISHOP, S . THOMAS, B \ 714 [ 30 30 | 170 130 | \
| 6 [TEAGER, K | PRICE K \ BOSLEY, P | ASHTON,R \ 721 [ 20 40 | 190 170 [MILLARD, K | M
| 7 [MAXFIELD, R | BANKS,T | SEMMONDS, M | SAGE,A \ 723 [ 40 20 | 230 | 190 | \
| 8 [PRICE, K | |MOGRIDGE, A | ASHTON,R | GALVIN,A \ S 711 [ 40 20 | 270 210 | \
| 9 [BISHOP, S | [COLEs,B . TEAGERK \ BOSLEY, P \ 713 [ 50 10 | 320 220 | \
10 [MILLARD, K | |MOGRIDGE, A \ PRICE, K \ BANKS, T \ 712 [ 40 20 | 360 240 | \
11 [MOGRIDGE, A | PRICE,K . MAXFIELD,R ~ THOMAS, B FExe 711 | 30 30 390 270 | ]
12 |COLES, B | MILLARD, K  TEAGER K | BANKS,T F/Exc 715 | 50 10 | 440 280 | |
13 |BISHOP, S | THOMAS, B | MAXFIELD,R | SAGE A \ 716 | 40 20 | 480 300 | |
14 [MOGRIDGE, A | |BOSLEY,P \ PRICE, K | ASHTON,R \ 722 [ 10 50 | 490 350 | |
15 [BISHOP, S | TEAGER K  SEMMONDS, M | BOSLEY,P FExc 732 | 30 20 | 520 370 | ]
16 [MILLARD, K | [THOMAS, B . COLES,B | SAGE.A \ 718 | 40 | 20 | 560 390 | ]
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VENUE | |CRAYFORD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION  |K.O.C. PRELIMINARY ROUND 2nd LEG

'CRAYFORD | 450 | 500 | |MILDENHALL DATE: 19/04/1983
RESULT:  AWAY WIN  AGREGATE SCORE | 850 | 105.0
'COMMENTS:
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1| THowas, Bary | (5] v all 0 0 I[s [ me (1] [mo] ] ]

2 | MoGRIDGE, Aln | (a7 o fol o | [ I[s]l 2 |l [20] O

| 3 | [TEAGER, Kevin | | L] iz 0 L s [ 7o ({10 [ 80 | ] []

|4 | SAGE, Alan | | (2] (0 T T O T O O o B O

| 5| [BANKS, Trevor | | Lo e flo [0 0 L L l3 [ a0 Jleol [ 10 | ] [

| 6 | [BOSLEY, Paul | | s ll2 3 \ﬂl\il\l_l\_l\_l\gw\l_ﬂl_l 0 O

|7 | (GALVIN, Andy | | | ol Ts a0 (20 [ e0 | ][]
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1] KiGHT, Richar | l2 002 allallallz [ el 1000 [10][] []

2 | LAckeiR, car | Toflo o lal [ 1 I J[alls |lool[ a0 |0 O

5| eaLowi, Car | [allz zl[all® | | [ s w0][w [uo] ] [

[ 4 | [HARRISON, Derek || a2l 2]z v] [ [ e ] 120 30][1s0] [] []

s | HENRY, Roben | [allo e e el 0 00 I0s [ se (w0 [eo | [ [

o | wARNE, Andy | [adlo i allall 0 0 0 el s0 oo [s0 ] O [

7| nckson, Davi | Tollo 10 1 1 0 21 o |loo [0 ] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [THOMAS, B | KNIGHT,R  MOGRIDGE, A | BLACKBIRD,C \ 580 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [BOSLEY, P | GALVIN,A | WARNE, A | JACKSON, D \ 618 | 50 | 10 | 90 30 | |
3 ‘HARRISON,D | [sAGE A | HENRY,R | BANKS,T \ 597 [ 20 [ 40 [ 110 70 | |
4 [BALDWIN, C | |BOSLEY,P | TEAGER.K  JACKSON, D \ 602 [ 30 30 | 140 100 | \
| 5 [SAGE A | KNIGHT,R \ BANKS, T \ BLACKBIRD, C \ 595 [ 40 20 | 180 120 | \
| 6 [THOMAS, B | [BALDWIN,C \ MOGRIDGE, A . WARNE,A \ 585 [ 40 20 | 220 140 | \
| 7 [BOSLEY, P | HARRISON, D . TEAGERK \ HENRY, R \ 600 [ 40 20 | 260 160 | \
| 8 [KNIGHT, R | [BALDWIN,C | GALVIN,A \ MOGRIDGE, A \ 596 [ 10 50 | 270 210 | \
| 9 [BALDWIN, C | HARRISON, D \ BOSLEY, P F/EXC SAGE, A F/Exc| 629 | 00 | 50 | 270 | 260 | \
10 [THOMAS, B | HARRISON, D \ HENRY, R \ MOGRIDGE, A \ 586 [ 30 30 | 300 290 | \
11 [KNIGHT, R | [TEAGER K | GALVIN,A | BLACKBIRD,C \ 508 | 30 | 30 | 330 320 | ]
12 [HENRY, R | [SAGE A  THOMAS, B . BALDWIN,C (Ret | 589 | 30 30 360 350 |
13 [KNIGHT, R | HARRISON, D | TEAGER K | BANKS,T \ 606 | 10 50 370 400 | |
14 [BLACKBIRD, C | |BOSLEY,P . WARNE,A \ MOGRIDGE, A \ 597 [ 20 40 | 390 440 | |
15 [WARNE, A | TEAGER K | BOSLEY,P | HENRY,R FExc 603 | 30 30 | 420 470 | ]
16 [THOMAS, B | KNIGHT,R  HARRISON, D | SAGE.A \ 584 [ 30 | 30 | 450 500 | ]
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

RYE HOUSE | 490 | 460 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 24/04/1983
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: ' PROGRAMME DATED 29th IN ERROR \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | (GARRAD, Bob | | (2] b2 sl L L s [ [ 120 o0 [ 120 ] [

| 2 | JOHNS, Peter | | Lol lex mﬁﬁ!—\mm-mlﬁ O 0O

|3 | [NAYLOR, Steve | | 3] cre 0 0 L s [ 1o [ 20 [ Bo | ] []

4 | [BRENTON, Sieven | [En vl 0 0 I[s [ 20 |[w0][ a0 ][] ]

[ 5 | COx,Marwyn | | 3] L2l L L s [ [0 oo [140 | ] [

6 | sowen, keun | [ERIESINS @u@uu@wmm 0 0

7| SLvER, Andren | [e oo (o]l [ 0 [ J[a] 10 [w [2][] ]
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| THoMs, Bary | [allz (allaliz [ | | |[s]|[mo|loo][m0] [ [J

2 | MoGRIDGE, Aan | | [o w2 [x0ia 0l [ I s [s0 [0 [ 7 O O

5 | TeGER, ke | Pex (e (a0 0 a0 (w020 | O O

4| /SAGE, Ain | L2 [2 e [o e 0 0 (s e [20[s0] [0 [J

s | laAs, Treer | Lo (e o [oll [ 0 10 Jlall10 [w 2] [J

| 6 | BOSLEY, Paul | | lrlis 2 23 ls | | [[e[[180 Joo [w0o [] []

| 7 | [GALVIN, Andy | | Ll fle 0 [0 00 0 L s [ s0 [[10][ 60 | [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other
1 [THOMAS, B | |GARRAD, B  MOGRIDGE, A  JOHNS,P \ 627 | 20 | 40 | 20 40 | |
2 [GALVIN, A | [BOWEN,K | SILVER,A . BOSLEY,P F 638 |30 30 50 70| |
3 [cox, M | [sAGE A  BRYENTON, S | BANKS,T FRem 628 | 40 20 | 90 90 | |
4 [NAYLOR, s | |BOWEN,K | GALVIN,A . TEAGER.K FfExc 628 | 50 @ 10 | 140 100 | \
|5 [cox,m | [THOMAS, B \ MOGRIDGE, A \ BRYENTON, S FfExc 621 | 30 | 30 | 170 130 | \
| 6 [BOSLEY, P | GARRAD,B . TEAGERK | Ret JOHNS, P F/Exc| 624 | 20 | 30 | 190 | 160 | \
| 7 [NAYLOR, s | SAGE,A \ BANKS, T \ BOWEN, K F | 628 | 30 30 220 190 | \
| 8 [BOWEN, K | |MOGRIDGE, A | GALVIN,A | SILVER A \ 626 [ 30 30 | 250 220 | \
| 9 [cox,m | |BOSLEY,P . TEAGERK \ BRYENTON, S CF | 30 30 280 250 | \
10 |[GARRAD, B | |BOSLEY,P | SAGEA \ BOWEN, K \ 621 [ 30 30 | 310 280 | \
11 [THOMAS, B . INAYLOR s ~ MOGRIDGE, A . SILVER,A \ 625 | 20 | 40 | 330 320 | ]
12 [BOSLEY, P | [GARRAD, B ~ BRYENTON, S | BANKS,T \ 625 | 30 | 30 360 350 | |
13 [THOMAS, B | CcOX,M . NAYLOR,S | SAGE A \ 623 | 30 30 390 380 | |
14 |BOSLEY, P | |BOWEN,K \ MOGRIDGE, A | SILVER A \ 625 | 20 40 | 410 420 | |
15 [cox, M | NAYLORS | TEAGER K | BANKS,T \ 624 | 50 10 | 460 430 | ]
16 [GARRAD, B | [THOMAS, B | SAGE.A  BRYENTON, S \ 617 | 30 | 30 | 490 460 | ]
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VENUE | |CRAYFORD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

(CRAYFORD | 620 | 340  [EXETER DATE: | 26/04/1983

RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \
Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W
| 1 | [THOMAS, Bary | | N b3 lls L L [l s [ 150 [oo [ 150 ] O
| 2 ||MOGRIDGE, Alan || Lo dlo e [l fe il [0 00 s [[ 70 [[20][ s0 | ] []
| 3 | TEAGER, Kevin | | lexilafla fla iz [ [ [[ [l s ][ s [[oo][ 80 | [] []
| 4 |[sAGE, Alan | | [z [z Jle Jlz]lz][ J[ [ 1[5 J[ e0 [[se][ 0] ] ]
|5 | [BANKS, Trevor | | L Jleifs [z ffex |l L J[ J[ s [ s0 Jlzof[ 10 ] ] ]
| 6 | [BOSLEY. Paul || IERRERIEN \_H_H_H_H_H_H_Hﬂll_l O O
| 7 | [GALVIN, Andy | | ez flo e [0 [0 L [s [ s0 [l20/[ 50 | ][]

AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W
| 1| MILLARD, Keith || lz2fls 2z [afofofl [ [e [0 [loo [0 [] []
| 2 | /ASHTON, Rob || Lo Jlofe o ffo i JL J[ J[ s [ 20 [[2o][ 20 | [] [J
| 3 | MAXFIELD, Rob || L T N DO T N N O
| 4 |lcoLes, ob | | Lo Jleifz [ ol Jla L J[ J[e [ eo J[zo][ 70 | [ [J
| 5 | BISHOP, Steve || foflofe fa L L e[ 20 [loo[ 20 | [] []
| 6 |[ROSSITER, Alun | | Laflzfz s fla ] L I[ J[ s [ o [loof[ 1o ][] []
| 7 |[PRicE, Kevin | | fofla fa [ 1 L L [s [ s0 [foo/[s0 | [] []

HEAT DETAILS

Ht.ﬂ 1st: 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:

1 [THOMAS, B | MILLARD, K  MOGRIDGE, A | ASHTON,R \ 571 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [BOSLEY, P | GALVIN,A | ROSSITER, A . PRICE,K \ 589 | 50 | 10 | 90 30 | |
3 ‘BANKS,T | [sAGE A  COLES, B | BISHOP, S \ 597 [ 50 | 10 | 140 40 | |
4 [BOSLEY, P | PRICE,K . MAXFIELD,R . TEAGER.K FlExc 587 | 30 | 30 170 70 | \
| 5 [MILLARD, K | SAGE,A \ BANKS, T | ASHTON,R \ 585 [ 30 30 | 200 100 | \
| 6 [THOMAS, B | [ROSSITER, A | COLES,B \ MOGRIDGE, A \ 580 [ 30 30 | 230 130 | \
| 7 [BOSLEY, P | [COLEs,B . TEAGERK \ BISHOP, S \ 586 | 40 20 | 270 150 | \
| 8 [MOGRIDGE, A | [MILLARD, K | ASHTON,R | GALVIN,A \ 586 [ 30 30 | 300 180 | \
| 9 [BANKS, T | [ROSSITER, A | SAGE,A \ MAXFIELD, R \ 588 [ 40 20 | 340 200 | \
10 [THOMAS, B | |MOGRIDGE, A \ BISHOP, S | COLES,B \ 584 [ 50 10 | 390 210 | \
11 [MILLARD, K | [TEAGER K | GALVIN,A | ASHTON,R \ 587 | 30 | 30 | 420 240 | ]
12 [THOMAS, B | [SAGE A  BISHOP, S | MAXFIELD,R \ 589 | 50 | 10 | 470 250 | |
13 [TEAGER, K | BANKS,T | COLES,B | MILLARD, K \ 578 | 50 10 | 520 260 | |
14 [ROSSITER, A | |BOSLEY,P \ MOGRIDGE, A | ASHTON,R \ 583 [ 30 30 | 550 290 | |
15 [ROSSITER, A | TEAGER K | PRICE K | BANKS,T FExc 584 | 20 40 | 570 330 | ]
16 [THOMAS, B | [SAGE A . COLES,B . MILLARD, K \ 588 | 50 | 10 | 620 340 | ]
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VENUE | |CRAYFORD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

(CRAYFORD | 540 | 420 |WEYMOUTH DATE: | 03/05/1983
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | THOMAS, Barry | | N cs sl L [ Jls [ 150 |[00]] 150 | H

2 | MoGRIDGE, Aian | [ERIESiES WWWWWWWW 0 0

| 3 | [TEAGER, Kevin | | Lzl 2 a0 [ l[s]] 8o |20 [100 [} []

|4 | SAGE, Alan | | Lesliafls [z | [ [[s[[mo 20 [B0] ] []

| 5| [BANKS, Trevor | | Lol s [le ezl [ [ |[s || 60 [[oo][ 60 | [] []

6 | ostev, pau | fafla e lol L 1 I J[al 0 lool[ a0 | [ [

|7 | (GALVIN, Andy | | Lo | ol fs [ s0 20 [0 | ][]
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| veATeS, wartn | l2 )iz (2 (sl a1 | |6 mo|loo][m0] [ [J

2 | Bies, Davi | | fo[all [ 00 0 I M2 [ Jfoo [0 O O

5| SCHOFIELD, Sive | (o )lz (e lfolo [ | J[ J[s ][ s |loo][ 20| [

"4 | foEAR,Sn | L2 [a v [Fllz o [ J[s| e [20 [s0] [0 [J

s | cross, simon | (o) la (2 (a1 fal [ |[s ] mo|lw w0 O

6 | ATV, Chis | [a e o[l [ 1 00 el a0 |00 [a0 | O [J

7| HowpHREYS,an | folo fex [ 10 0 10 I a2 |[w][ a0 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [THOMAS, B | YEATES, M  MOGRIDGE, A . BILES,D \ 598 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [MARTIN, C | |HUMPHREYS, | | BOSLEY,P . GALVIN,A \ 631 | 10 | 50 | 50 70 | |
3 [SACE, A . [BEARS  CROSS,S | BANKS,T \ 622 [ 30 | 30 | 80 100 | |
4 [BOSLEY, P | [TEAGER.K | SCHOFIELD, S | HUMPHREYS, | \ 618 [ 50 10 | 130 110 | \
| 5 [BANKS, T | YEATES,M | SAGE,A \ MARTIN, C F/Exc 616 | 40 | 20 | 170 | 130 | \
| 6 [THOMAS, B | |SCHOFIELD, S \ MOGRIDGE, A \ MARTIN, C \ 602 [ 40 20 | 210 150 | \
| 7 |cROSS, S | [TEAGER K \ BEAR, S \ BOSLEY, P (F | 619 | 20 | 40 | 230 | 190 | \
| 8 [MOGRIDGE, A | GALVIN,A \ BILES, D \ HUMPHREYS, | F/Exc| 614 | 50 | 10 | 280 200 | \
| 9 [sAGE,A | YEATES, M \ BANKS, T | SCHOFIELD, S \ 614 [ 40 20 | 320 | 220 | \
10 [THOMAS, B | CROSS,S \ BEAR, S \ MOGRIDGE, A F | 608 | 30 30 350 250 | \
11 [YEATES, M | [TEAGER K | GALVIN,A . BEARS F 608 | 30 30 380 280 ]
12 [THOMAS, B | [SAGE A  CROSS,S ~ SCHOFIELD, S \ 596 | 50 | 10 | 430 290 | |
13 [YEATES, M | BEARS | TEAGER K F/Rem BANKS, T FExc 623 | 10 50 | 440 340 | |
14 [CROSS, S | MOGRIDGE, A \ MARTIN, C \ BOSLEY, P FRem 600 | 20 = 40 | 460 380 | |
15 [cROSS, S | BANKS,T | TEAGER K | SCHOFIELD, § \ 602 | 30 30 490 410 | ]
16 [THOMAS, B | [SAGE A | YEATES, M . BEARS \ 502 | 50 | 10 | 540 420 | ]
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VENUE = |POWDERHALL STADIUM ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

EDINBURGH | 460 | 500 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 06/05/1983
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

No. | RIDER | 8 [ R PTS |[BP [TPTS|[FM PM
| 1 |[TROWNSON, Dave || N (s fls 2 [l le [ 130 oo | 130
| 2 | [SAUNDERS, Bret || Lol s f2flo 0 00 f[s ] 70 [[10]] 80|
| 3 | /HUNTER, George || N O N N O S TN R CCH RN
| 4 | [TURNER, Chris || L2l flo flzlex 1 [[ [l s [ 50 [[10 [ 60 |

| |

||

| |

"5 | FioRa, o o o s [ | o R
6 | LawBERT, Roger falla ailolia 0l I[s | eo |lool[ e0
7| avioR 3] (w2 [ e[ mo|l20 [ 10

AWAY TEAM
Mo  RDER & (R | P1s | BP TPTS

1 | HowaS, Bary | T2 lla v [alla | [ [ s|[0 ] oo [m0

2 | MoGRIDGE, Al | Tollz 2 [w][al [ 1| I[s. 20 [ 100

"2 | TEAcER, Kevin | Talla 2 (2]l " 0 [ J[ 4] s0 |loo][ s0

4 | [SAGE, Ain | Tallz sl [2)a] [ J[ s ][ mo | w0 [ 10

|
|
|

DDDDDDDE DDDDDDD
DDDDDDD@ Oooooog

| 5 |[BANKS, Trevor o lollo [ 10 0 0 I 18]l 20 | oo]| 10
"6 | aostev,pau Toflollw (22t | [ | sl s |20 [ a0
7 A, anoy T2 )lz o [ollo | [ I[s| 4 |li0][ s

HEAT DETAILS \

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other

1 [TROWNSON, D | [THOMAS, B | SAUNDERS, B  MOGRIDGE, A \ 650 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [TAYLOR, G | GALVIN,A | LAMBERT,R . BOSLEY,P \ 678 | 40 | 20 | 80 40 | |
3 [SACE, A | TURNER,C | BANKS,T . FIORAM \ 667 | 20 | 40 | 100 80 | |
4 |TEAGER, K | GALVIN,A | LAMBERT,R . HUNTER.G \ 676 | 10 50 | 110 130 | \
| 5 [THOMAS, B | |MOGRIDGE, A . TURNER,C \ FIORA, M \ 653 [ 10 50 | 120 180 | \
| 6 [TEAGER, K | | TROWNSON, D | SAUNDERS, B \ BOSLEY, P \ 666 [ 30 30 | 150 210 | \
| 7 |LAMBERT, R | SAGE,A .~ TAYLORG \ BANKS, T \ 666 | 40 20 | 190 230 | \
| 8 [SAUNDERS, B | |MOGRIDGE, A . TAYLORG | GALVIN,A \ 662 [ 40 20 | 230 250 | \
| 9 [FIORA, M | [TEAGER K \ BOSLEY, P . TURNER,C \ 669 [ 30 30 | 260 280 | \
10 [SAGE, A | |SAUNDERS, B . TAYLOR.G \ BANKS, T \ 662 [ 30 30 | 290 310 [TROWNSON,D | EX
11 [TAYLOR, G | |BOSLEY, P ~ MOGRIDGE, A | LAMBERT,R \ 673 | 30 | 30 | 320 340 [THOMAS, B ]
12 [TROWNSON, D | TURNER,C  TEAGER K ~ GALVIN,A \ 673 | 50 | 10 | 370 350 | |
13 [THOMAS, B | SAGE A . HUNTER,G . FIORA M \ 678 | 10 50 380 400 | |
14 [MOGRIDGE, A | |BOSLEY,P \ LAMBERT, R  SAUNDERS, B \ 677 [ 10 50 | 390 450 | |
15 [TROWNSON, D | TAYLORG | BOSLEY,P | GALVIN,A \ 681 | 50 10 | 440 460 | ]
16 [THOMAS, B | [TROWNSON, D | SAGE.A . TURNER.C (Exc | 668 | 20 40 | 460 500 | ]
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VENUE | BERRINGTON LOUGH

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

BERWICK | 440 | 520 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 07/05/1983
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1| (cries, once | [En sl e e[ w0 [10 (10| [} []

2 | GRANT, Rob 5m) | | [ol[0 (o ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁm-mﬁ OO

|3 | [COLLINS, Brian | | lsllo R [ex] o[ = [ [s] 80 |00 [ 30 [ []

|4 | THORP, Paul | | (] Caflof2 0 L e [ 8o (30 [10 ] ] [

| 5 | | McDERMOTT, Steve | | 3] (s 2 (s [ |l e[ 160 00 [160  [] []

6 | caroLe, ick | [aflaia @uuuugwwg 0 0

| 7| [ERSKINE, Pete | | Lo ol L 0 00 L L 2 [ 20 Jleol [ 10 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| THoMs, Bary | [aflo 2z [alall | | J[s] ue]loo][mo] [ [J

2 | MoGRIDGE, Aan | | [z [alls [= v [ [ s [ s |[a0 [ue [ [

5 | TeGER, ke | Lo iz [allz)wv [ | [ |[s] s |lz0 0] [J

4| /SAGE, Ain | [ ez (el 0 I0 (s [ we (1] [ e ] O [

s | laAs, Treer | Tollzla [oll2ll 0 1 sl [w [s ][] [J

| 6 | BOSLEY, Paul | | lefisfiril2il 0 0 0 [[al[ 70 Joo [ 70 [] []

| 7 | [GALVIN, Andy | | lex )2l [0 00 00 L s | 40 [[10] [ 50 | [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other
1 [THOMAS, B | |MOGRIDGE, A  CRIBB,B . GRANT,R \ 578 | 10 | 50 | 10 50 | |
| 2 [CAROLINE, M | |BOSLEY, P | ERSKINE,P . GALVIN,A F/Exc| 592 | 40 20 | 50 70 | |
3 [McDERMOTT, | [THORP,P | SAGE A | BANKS,T \ 584 [ 50 | 10 | 100 80 | |
4 |COLLINS, B | GALVIN,A | CAROLINE,M . TEAGER.K \ 606 | 40 20 | 140 100 | \
| 5 |McDERMOTT, s | [THORP,P \ MOGRIDGE, A . THOMAS, B \ 586 [ 50 10 | 190 110 | \
| 6 [BOSLEY, P | [TEAGER K . CRIBB,B . GRANT,R \ 608 [ 10 50 | 200 160 | \
| 7 [sAGE, A | BANKS,T | CAROLINE,M . COLLINS, B \ 604 [ 10 50 | 210 210 | \
| 8 [MOGRIDGE, A | GALVIN,A | CAROLINE,M \ ERSKINE, P \ 592 [ 10 50 | 220 260 | \
| 9 [TEAGER, K | McDERMOTT, $ | THORP,P \ BOSLEY, P (Ret | 59.6 | 30 | 30 | 250 290 | \
10 [BANKS, T | SAGE,A . CRIBB,B | GRANT,R \ 602 [ 10 50 | 260 340 | \
11 [McDERMOTT, S | [THOMAS, B ~ MOGRIDGE, A . COLLINS, B Ret | 582 | 30 30 200 370 | ]
12 |cRIBB, B | TEAGER K ~ THORP,P | BANKS,T \ 600 | 40 | 20 | 330 390 | |
13 [THOMAS, B | McDERMOTT, S | SAGEA | COLLINS, B FIExc, | 20 40 | 350 430 | |
14 |cRIBB, B | |BOSLEY,P \ MOGRIDGE, A . THORP,P \ 598 | 30 30 | 380 460 | |
15 [McDERMOTT, S | BANKS,T | TEAGER K  COLLINS, B \ 592 | 30 30 410 490 | ]
16 [THOMAS, B | [THORP,P . CRIBB,B | SAGE.A \ 500 | 30 | 30 | 440 520 | ]
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VENUE | |BROUGH PARK

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

NEWCASTLE | 540 | 410 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 09/05/1983
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1| HUNTER, Rad | 5] Ca el 0 0 I[s [ me |lw0] [mo] ] ]

| 2 | |MeHALE, Paul | | Lo llo o mﬁﬁﬁmm-mlﬁ O 0O

| 3 | OWEN, Joe | | 3] sl L L s [[ w0 (o0 [140 | ] [

4| [BEATON, Bobby | | LR (22 L L s [ e0 10 [100 ] ] [

| 5 | [EMERSON, Alan | | 3] ca il 0 L s [ eo [[30 [120 [] []

| 6 | [SCARISBRICK, Martin | | 0 T N | T \1;01 IQ O

|7 | \WILD, David | | Ll lFrflo foll L [ [ [[a][ 30 [oo [30 ] ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| THoMs, Bary | l2)0a [allalz[al | |6 o |loo[m0][J [J

2 | MoGRIDGE, Aan | | (o) fex][z [ s [0 [ |[ e[ |[w0 8 O [

5 | TeGER, ke | [z )iz [a (a) o[ | J[ J[s] s |[o0][e0 ][ [J

4| /SAGE, Ain | Lo (R (o]l 0 0 0 e 20 (20 [a0 ] O [

s | laAs, Treer | Tz ll2 iz [ollall 0 0 sl [oo[70] [ [J

6 | osLeY. pai | fex | (e o[z 0 0 0 el a0 |20 [s0 ] O [

7] GALv,andy | [rlo l J0 00 0 10 I 2] oo |loo][ a0 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |HUNTER, R | [THOMAS, B  MOGRIDGE, A | MCHALE,P \ 680 | 30 | 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [wip,D | [SCARISBRICK,M |  BOSLEY,P F/Exc GALVIN, A T 768 | 50 00 80 30| |
3 [EMERSON, A | BANKS,T | SAGE A . BEATON,B EF | 690 | 30 30 | 110 60 | |
4 |OWEN,J | [TEAGER.K | SCARISBRICK,M | GALVIN,A FRem 69.2 | 40 | 20 | 150 80 | \
| 5 [THOMAS, B | |BEATON,B \ EMERSON, A \ MOGRIDGE, A EXUR 676 | 30 30 180 110 | \
| 6 [HUNTER,R | [TEAGER K \ BOSLEY, P \ MCcHALE, P \ 692 [ 30 30 | 210 140 | \
| 7 |OWEN, | BANKS,T | SCARISBRICK,M | SAGE A EF | 692 | 40 | 20 | 250 160 | \
| 8 [THOMAS, B | |MOGRIDGE, A | SCARISBRICK,M | WILD,D (F | 688 | 10 50 | 260 210 | \
| 9 [BEATON, B | |EMERSON, A . TEAGERK \ BOSLEY, P \ 694 [ 50 10 | 310 | 220 | \
10 [HUNTER, R | BANKS, T | SAGEA \ MCcHALE, P \ 700 [ 30 30 | 340 250 | \
11 [THOMAS, B | [OWEN,J ~ MOGRIDGE, A . wip,D \ 680 | 20 | 40 | 360 290 | ]
12 [HUNTER, R | BEATON,B  TEAGER K | BANKS,T \ 694 | 50 | 10 | 410 300 | |
13 [OWEN, J | THOMAS, B | EMERSON, A | SAGE A \ 680 | 40 20 | 450 320 | |
14 [MOGRIDGE, A | |BOSLEY,P | SCARISBRICK,M | WILD,D \ 702 [ 10 50 | 460 370 | |
15 [OWEN, J | EMERSON, A | BANKS,T | TEAGER K \ 700 [ 50 10 510 380 | ]
16 [THOMAS, B | [BEATON,B . HUNTER.R  MOGRIDGE, A \ 686 | 30 | 30 | 540 410 | ]
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VENUE | |CRAYFORD STADIUM ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

'CRAYFORD | 590 | 370 | [EDINBURGH DATE: 10/05/1983

RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

‘COMMENTS: \

HOME TEAM \
No. RIDER | & [ R [ PTS [[BP [TPTS [FM| PM
| 1 | THOMAS, Barry || fvfle fs [a iz [0 [ [ s [0 20/ 10| ] []
| 2 [[GALVIN. Andy || IENRENIEN I—H—H—H—H—H—\-W\l—\ O O
| 3 | [sAGE, Alan || [zl ][z [[sJ[rR]L JL [ J[s [ se Jlzo][uo] ] ]
| 4 |[BoSLEY, Paul || LF] ca e L s [ so [ leof [ s0 | ) []
| 5 | MOGRIDGE, Alan || Ladlzfasflofiz [ [ [ [[5][ 80 | O O
| 6 | TEAGER. Kevin || IERRERIEN \_H_H_H_H_H_H_Hﬂll_ol O
| 7 | [BANKS, Trevor | | Lo Jls i L 00 0 00 J0 Jfe J[ s [[s0/[ 60 | ] [T

AWAY TEAM
No. | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS [[BP [TPTS [FM| PM
| 1 |[TROWNSON, Dave || lafla il fsliz ol [ [e [ mo oo [uo ] [] []
| 2 | [SAUNDERS, Bret || Lo flodfz [rilofl JL I[ J[s [ 20 [[oo][ 20 ][] [J
| 3 | |HUNTER, George || foflo L Ll 2 [ ee [leof oo [ [T []
[ 4 ] [TURNER, chris | | e Jla fe el JTa LT[ J[e [ 8o [[zo][ 00 | [ [J
| 5 | [FIORA, Mark || Gtz flo 2z [20 s [l [ [s [ e [[20/ [0 [] []
[ 6 | [LAMBERT, Roger | | Lz flz fo[offz] I [ J[s ][ e [[oof[ 0| [] []
| 7 | TAYLOR, Giyn | | foflafo [0 [0 L [s [ a0 [foo/[ 10 [] []

HEAT DETAILS \

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:

1 [TROWNSON, D | GALVIN,A  THOMAS, B | SAUNDERS, B \ 581 [ 30 | 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [TEAGER K | |LAMBERT,R | BANKS,T . TAYLOR,G \ 586 | 40 | 20 | 70 50 | |
3 [TURNER, C . |[FIorRAM  MOGRIDGE, A IPushe BOSLEY, P F 589 | 10 50 | 80 100 ] |
4 |TEAGER, K | SAGE,A . TAYLOR,G . HUNTER.G \ 584 [ 50 10 | 130 110 | \
| 5 |BOSLEY, P | |MOGRIDGE, A  TROWNSON, D | SAUNDERS, B \ 591 [ 50 10 | 180 120 | \
| 6 [THOMAS, B | LAMBERT,R . GALVIN,A \ HUNTER, G \ 575 [ 40 20 | 220 140 | \
| 7 |[TEAGER, K | SAGE,A . TURNER,C \ FIORA, M \ 592 [ 50 10 | 270 | 150 | \
| 8 [BANKS, T | |SAUNDERS, B | GALVIN,A . TAYLORG \ 593 [ 40 20 | 310 170 | \
| 9 |[MOGRIDGE, A | | TROWNSON, D \ BOSLEY, P \ LAMBERT, R \ 580 [ 40 20 | 350 190 | \
10 [THOMAS, B | FIORAM | TURNER,C | GALVIN,A F | 584 | 30 30 380 220 | \
11 [TROWNSON, D | [SAGE A . BANKS,T | SAUNDERS, B | F 580 | 30 30 410 250 ]
12 [THOMAS, B | FIORAM | BOSLEY,P  LAMBERT,R \ 573 | 40 | 20 | 450 270 | |
13 [SAGE, A | TROWNSON, D . TURNER,C . MOGRIDGE, A \ 579 | 30 30 480 300 | |
14 [TEAGER, K | |LAMBERT,R . GALVIN,A  SAUNDERS, B \ 578 | 40 20 | 520 320 | |
15 [FIORA, M | MOGRIDGE, A . TURNER,C | SAGEA (Ret | 599 | 20 40 | 540 360 | ]
16 [TEAGER, K | [THOMAS, B . TURNER.C  TROWNSON, D \ 586 | 50 | 10 | 500 37.0 [BOSLEY,P | Exc
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM ' COMPETITION |CHALLENGE

RYE HOUSE [ 00 | 00 |[CRAYFORD DATE: 15/05/1983
RESULT: RAINED OFF ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

AWAY TEAM \

HEAT DETAILS

Page 16 20/11/2011



VENUE | |CRAYFORD STADIUM

- |COMPETITION = RADIO MEDWAY KENT CUP 1st LEG

'CRAYFORD | 520 | 430  CANTERBURY DATE: 17/05/1983
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | THOMAS, Barry | | N cs sl 0 L Jls [[ w0 | 10 [ 150 | [

2 | AN, andy | [z ]l 0 mﬁﬁﬁﬁm-mﬁ 0 0

EREv | 2] [w]le 0 s [ e0 (10 [ 70 [} []

"4 | fosiev, rau | [z CF Il L I e[ 2 ool 20| [} ]

s | MoGRIDGE, Aun | | [ ] (21 0 0 s [ ][] 80 ] (] ]

6 | TeAGER, ke | G Cele ] Cs e =0 10 J0s ) (s (=] (58] [ [

| 7| [BANKS, Trevor | | | (N N N N O T YN N TR o B
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| KenT, Denai | fa iz allol [ 1 I J[a]l s loo[e0 | D I

2 | ETvERIDGE, Lawe | | =2 e [ oo [ 20 [ [

5 | KenNET, Bamey | [aliz [z (2] v (2] | J[6] w2 |lz0[10] [ [J

[ 4 |[MULLARKEY, Kelvin || N3] FIlFIls]ls 2] J[ [l e]] 100 ] 00][100] [] []

s | /BRicE, Keun | fola 0 0 0 I e e el [0 ] O O

6 | PRITCHARD, Keit | f2 e (s (a0 | I J[s] 7e |lw e | O O

7| /LUCKAURST, amie | foflo allz] o | | |[s]| s |loo[s0][J [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [THOMAS, B | GALVIN,A . KENT,D  ETHERIDGE, L FExc 578 | 50 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [TEAGER K | PRITCHARD, K | BANKS,T . LUCKHURST,Ja  FRen 595 | 40 | 20 | 90 30 | |
3 ‘MULLARKEY,K | |BosLEY, P  MOGRIDGE, A . BRICEK \ 597 [ 30 | 30 | 120 60 | |
4 |KENNETT, B | SAGE,A | TEAGER.K | LUCKHURST,Ja | 593 [ 30 30 [ 150 9.0 | \
| 5 |[MOGRIDGE, A | [KENT,D \ ETHERIDGE, L \ BOSLEY, P F | 589 | 30 30 180 120 | \
| 6 [THOMAS, B | [KENNETT,B \ PRITCHARD, K | GALVIN,A (Exc || 577 | 30 | 30 | 210 150 | \
| 7 |[TEAGER, K | [KENNETT,B | SAGE,A \ MULLARKEY,K | F | 595 | 40 = 20 | 250 170 | \
| 8 |LUCKHURST, Ja | BANKS, T \ ETHERIDGE, L | GALVIN,A \ 595 [ 20 40 | 270 210 | \
| 9 [PRITCHARD, K | [KENNETT,B \ BOSLEY, P F/Exc MOGRIDGE, A F/Exc| 613 | 00 | 50 | 270 | 260 | \
10 [TEAGER, K | [THOMAS, B \ BRICE, K \ MULLARKEY,K | F | 588 | 50 10 | 320 270 | \
11 [KENT, D | [SAGE A . BANKS,T | ETHERIDGE, L \ 506 | 30 | 30 | 350 300 | ]
12 [THOMAS, B | |LUCKHURST, Ja | KENNETT,B . BOSLEY,P | F 587 | 30 30 380 330 ] |
13 [MULLARKEY,K |  MOGRIDGE, A | SAGEA | KENT,D \ 593 | 30 30 | 410 360 | |
14 |[TEAGER, K | GALVIN,A \ PRITCHARD, K F/Rem LUCKHURST, Ja \ 589 [ 50 10 | 460 370 | |
15 [MULLARKEY, K |  KENNETT,B  MOGRIDGE, A | SAGEA FiRen 656 | 10 50 | 470 420 | ]
16 [THOMAS, B | [TEAGER K | MULLARKEY,K |  PRITCHARD, K \ 618 | 50 | 10 | 520 430 | ]
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VENUE  |STATION RD

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

LONG EATON | 390 | 570 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 18/05/1983
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | EvITTs, Paul | | Lo o [if2 o[ [ [[e ][] 40 [[20 [60 | ] []

2 | sTEAD, pau DR 0 L e lee [Teo [ a0 | ] [

|3 | |ALLOTT, Nicky | | loflo o [ ] 0 [ I3 ] o0 [o0o [00 | [} []

|4 | [PERKS, Dave | | (2] (3 fls 2 (s [ [ 7 ][0 [[o0o [180 | ] []

|5 | [PARROTT, Glen | | | Cijlo a1 L e [ e0 (10 [ 70 [] []

6| FRANKLAND, omn | fa i afe ) L e (w0l s0 ] [ [

7 | Tevenson, wark | =] (2[R [ [ (e [ 70 [0 [80 ][] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| THoMs, Bary | [alia (allaliz [ | I |[s]| w0010 [J

2 | Gaviv, Andy | | [0 lollo [ol [ [ [ 14 oo |[oo [0 [ [I

"2 | [sAc, ain | Tz )2 o [ollz] [ 1 s e [20[s0][] [J

| 4 | BOSLEY, Paul | | lex] iz 2 [z [ [ [[s[[ 70 [30 [0 [] []

| 5 | MOGRIDGE, Alan | | L2 s [l [ fls ]l [ [ s [[10[[10[130] [] []

| 6 | TEAGER Kevin | | la i flex 1 ifs 0 0 [[s[[ 80 10 [90  [] []

| 7| [BANKS, Trevor | | L[ fls 2] 00 [ [ [ al[wo[[1o][n0o]| [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [THOMAS, B | PERKS,D . EVITTS,P .~ GALVIN,A \ 675 [ 30 | 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [TEAGER, K | BANKS,T | FRANKLAND,J | STEVENSON,M EF | 699 | 10 50 40 80 | |
3 |PERKS, D | |MOGRIDGE, A  PARROTT,G =/AWCBOSLEY, P Exc | | 40 20 | 80 100 | |
4 [BANKS, T | SAGE,A . FRANKLAND,J . ALLOTT,N \ 674 [ 10 50 | 9.0 | 150 | \
| 5 [THOMAS, B | [PERKS,D \ PARROTT, G | GALVIN,A \ 673 [ 30 30 | 120 180 | \
| 6 [PERKS, D | SAGE,A . TEAGERK \ EVITTS, P \ 677 [ 30 30 | 150 210 | \
| 7 [MOGRIDGE, A | |BOSLEY,P \ FRANKLAND, J . ALLOTT,N \ 676 | 10 50 | 160 260 | \
| 8 [BANKS, T | [PARROTT, G | STEVENSON, M | GALVIN,A \ 679 [ 30 30 | 190 290 | \
